Keeper League

Www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:28pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Sixty Niners
Decapitators Keeper
Niemo

O. Howie Dicter

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Sixty Niners

Choking Chickens

Sid the Kid

Steel Dawgs

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Sixty Niners

Choking Chickens

Sid the Kid

Steel Dawgs

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Sixty Niners

Choking Chickens
Decapitators Keeper
O. Howie Dicter

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Sixty Niners
Decapitators Keeper
Niemo

Steel Dawgs

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Sixty Niners

Choking Chickens
Niemo

Sid the Kid

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Sixty Niners

Choking Chickens
Decapitators Keeper
Niemo

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Sixty Niners

Choking Chickens

Sid the Kid

Steel Dawgs

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Sixty Niners

Choking Chickens
Niemo

Sid the Kid

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Sixty Niners

113
104
110

85

126
118
120
128

107
70
88

115

111
120
128

82

128
155

61
126

126
108

86
101

79
91
111
106

118
130
65
90

112
114
128
118

122

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

Choking Chickens
Steel Dawgs

Sid the Kid

| Got Your Keeper

Decapitators Keeper
Niemo

O. Howie Dicter

| Got Your Keeper

Niemo

Decapitators Keeper
| Got Your Keeper
O. Howie Dicter

Sid the Kid

Steel Dawgs
Niemo

| Got Your Keeper

Choking Chickens
O. Howie Dicter
Sid the Kid

| Got Your Keeper

Steel Dawgs
Decapitators Keeper
O. Howie Dicter

| Got Your Keeper

O. Howie Dicter
Sid the Kid

Steel Dawgs

| Got Your Keeper

Decapitators Keeper
Niemo

O. Howie Dicter

| Got Your Keeper

| Got Your Keeper
Decapitators Keeper
O. Howie Dicter
Steel Dawgs

Niemo

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

104
109

81
118

118
87
84

102

90
80
106
103

71
123
65
119

91
104
135

89

118
120
75
58

69
78
134
70

136
142
161

86

98
106
116

78

93

Page 1/2



www.rtsports.com
Keeper League 2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:28pm ET

Choking Chickens 100 Vs Sid the Kid 129
Decapitators Keeper 121 VS | Got Your Keeper 92
Steel Dawgs 81 Vs O. Howie Dicter 99

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Sixty Niners 85 VS Decapitators Keeper 149
Choking Chickens 143 Vs O. Howie Dicter 115
Niemo 92 VS Steel Dawgs 89
Sid the Kid 87 Vs I Got Your Keeper 122

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Sixty Niners 99 Vs O. Howie Dicter 87
Choking Chickens 89 Vs | Got Your Keeper 94
Decapitators Keeper 107 VS Niemo 113
Sid the Kid 78 Vs Steel Dawgs 72

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Sixty Niners 86 VS | Got Your Keeper 101
Choking Chickens 100 Vs Niemo 104
Decapitators Keeper 117 VS Sid the Kid 116
Steel Dawgs 137 Vs O. Howie Dicter 147

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Sixty Niners 97 VS Niemo 92
Choking Chickens 98 Vs Steel Dawgs 98
Decapitators Keeper 119 VS | Got Your Keeper 112
Sid the Kid 70 Vs O. Howie Dicter 120

Week 15 - NFL Week 15

Sixty Niners 134 VS Choking Chickens 143
Decapitators Keeper 100 Vs Niemo 96
Sid the Kid 88 Vs Steel Dawgs 82
O. Howie Dicter 121 Vs | Got Your Keeper 74

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 16

Decapitators Keeper 108 VS Sixty Niners 104
Sid the Kid 36 Vs Steel Dawgs 120
Choking Chickens 144
| Got Your Keeper 77
Niemo 99
O. Howie Dicter 88

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 17

Sid the Kid 78 Vs Sixty Niners 22
Decapitators Keeper 137 Vs Steel Dawgs 66
Choking Chickens 67
| Got Your Keeper 95
Niemo 80
O. Howie Dicter 73

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/2



