

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Sixty Niners	113	VS	Choking Chickens	104
Decapitators Keeper	104	VS	Steel Dawgs	104
Niemo	110	VS	Sid the Kid	81
O. Howie Dicter	85	VS	I Got Your Keeper	118
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Sixty Niners	126	VS	Decapitators Keeper	118
Choking Chickens	118	VS	Niemo	87
Sid the Kid	120	VS	O. Howie Dicter	84
Steel Dawgs	128	VS	I Got Your Keeper	102
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Sixty Niners	107	VS	Niemo	90
Choking Chickens	70	VS	Decapitators Keeper	80
Sid the Kid	88	VS	I Got Your Keeper	106
Steel Dawgs	115	VS	O. Howie Dicter	103
		10		100
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Sixty Niners	111	VS	Sid the Kid	71
Choking Chickens	120	VS	Steel Dawgs	123
Decapitators Keeper	128	VS	Niemo	65
O. Howie Dicter	82	VS	I Got Your Keeper	119
Week F. NEL Week F				
Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Sixty Niners	128		Choking Chickens	91
Decapitators Keeper	155	vs vs	O. Howie Dicter	104
Niemo	61	VS VS	Sid the Kid	135
Steel Dawgs	126	VS	I Got Your Keeper	89
	120	10		
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Sixty Niners	126	VS	Steel Dawgs	118
Choking Chickens	108	VS	Decapitators Keeper	120
Niemo	86	VS	O. Howie Dicter	75
Sid the Kid	101	VS	I Got Your Keeper	58
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Sixty Niners	79	VS	O. Howie Dicter	69
Choking Chickens	91	vs VS	Sid the Kid	78
Decapitators Keeper	111	VS	Steel Dawgs	134
Niemo	106	VS	I Got Your Keeper	70
Nono	100	10		10
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Sixty Niners	118	VS	Decapitators Keeper	136
Choking Chickens	130	VS	Niemo	142
Sid the Kid	65	VS	O. Howie Dicter	161
Steel Dawgs	90	VS	I Got Your Keeper	86
Week O. NEL Week O				
Week 9 - NFL Week 9 Sixty Niners	112	Ve	I Got Your Keeper	98
Choking Chickens	112	vs vs	Decapitators Keeper	98 106
Niemo	114	vs vs	O. Howie Dicter	106
Sid the Kid	120	vs VS	Steel Dawgs	78
	110	•0	2.00. 24.190	10
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Sixty Niners	122	VS	Niemo	93

RealTime Fantasy Sports	Keeper League			www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:28pm ET
Choking Chickens	100	VS	Sid the Kid	12
Decapitators Keeper	121	VS	I Got Your Keeper	9:
Steel Dawgs	81	VS	O. Howie Dicter	99
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Sixty Niners	85	VS	Decapitators Keeper	14
Choking Chickens	143	VS	O. Howie Dicter	11
Niemo	92	VS	Steel Dawgs	8
Sid the Kid	87	VS	I Got Your Keeper	12
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Sixty Niners	99	VS	O. Howie Dicter	8
Choking Chickens	89	VS	I Got Your Keeper	94
Decapitators Keeper	107	VS	Niemo	11
Sid the Kid	78	VS	Steel Dawgs	7:
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Sixty Niners	86	VS	I Got Your Keeper	10
Choking Chickens	100	VS	Niemo	10
Decapitators Keeper	117	VS	Sid the Kid	11
Steel Dawgs	137	VS	O. Howie Dicter	14
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Sixty Niners	97	VS	Niemo	9.
Choking Chickens	98	VS	Steel Dawgs	9
Decapitators Keeper	119	VS	I Got Your Keeper	11
Sid the Kid	70	VS	O. Howie Dicter	12
Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
Sixty Niners	134	VS	Choking Chickens	14
Decapitators Keeper	100	VS	Niemo	9
Sid the Kid	88	VS	Steel Dawgs	8
O. Howie Dicter	121	VS	I Got Your Keeper	7
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 16				
Decapitators Keeper	108	VS	Sixty Niners	10
Sid the Kid	36	VS	Steel Dawgs	12
Choking Chickens	144			
I Got Your Keeper	77			
Niemo	99			
O. Howie Dicter	88			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 17				
Sid the Kid	78	VS	Sixty Niners	2
Decapitators Keeper	137	VS	Steel Dawgs	6
Choking Chickens	67			
I Got Your Keeper	95			
Niemo	80			
O. Howie Dicter	73			